
Feb 11, Tuesday 7.30pm 
Meeting/Welcome back Sausage Sizzle 
Entries due “Monochrome” and Open 
 
Feb 25, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Colour Management and Printing 
Entries due for VAPS Interclub: theme is open 
 
March 1 (Sun) 10.00 
Photoshoot – Blue Lotus Farm, Yarra 
Junction 
 
March 10, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Monochrome” and 
Open 
Supper Night 
 
March 24, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Richard White – Black & White Landscape 
Photography 
Entries due “Looking Down” and Open 
 
April 14, Tuesday 7.45pm 
City Walk 
Heading into the City – Meeting at  
Siddeley Street Car Park.  There is a cost for 
car parking. 
 
 

April 18/19 – TBA 
Photoshoot – Full Flight Birds of Prey 
Centre – Miners Rest 
 
April 28, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging “Looking Down” and 
Open 
Supper Night 
 
May 1,2,3 
Weekend Away – Wilsons Promontory 
 
May 12, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Imran Kashem – His Photographic Journey 
Entries due “Blue” and Open 
 
May 23, Saturday 10.00am 
Photoshoot – Mornington Peninsula 
 
May 26, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Workshop – Movement 
Entries due Knox Interclub (Monochrome) 
 
June 9, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Blue” and Open 
Supper Night 
 
June 23, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Selby Markham 
Ansel Adams Or Man Ray – who is better 
Entries due – “Autumn” & Open 
 

June 26,27,28,29 
VAPS Interclub Convention - Wangaratta 
 
July 14, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation – Macro 
Photography with Tuck Leong 
 
July 28, Tuesday 7.45pm 
AGM/Judging – Autumn & Open 
Supper Night 
 
July 31, Aug 1 & 2 
Weekend Away – Otways & Apollo Bay 
 
Aug 11, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Workshop – Portraits – getting 
ready for Comp 6 
Entries due “Movement” 
 
Aug 25, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation  
Greg Crombie – Street Photography 
 
Sept 8, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging – “Movement” & Open 
Supper Night 
 
Sept 22, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Workshop – TBA 
Entries due People Portraits & Open 
 



 
 
Oct 10 (Sat) 10.00am 
Heathcote Pink Cliffs 
 
Oct 13, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Presentation 
Andrew Thomas – Drone & Landscape 
Photography 
 
Oct 27, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Judging – People Portraits 
Supper Night 
Entries due EOY 
 
Nov 10, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Paper Bag Challenge 
 
Nov 24, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Workshop 
Many Disciplines – Bring Along your Gear 
 
December 1, Tuesday  
Club Christmas Dinner 
Time and Venue TBA 
 
December 8, Tuesday 7.45pm 
Meeting/Annual EOY Awards Night 
Supper Night 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

cd 
 

All events are subject to change, some 
have meeting and start times TBA. 
 Judging nights and due dates for 

competition entries are fixed. 
 

Please check our website throughout the 
year for updates as well as for more 

details about each event. 
 

Judging Nights are also “Supper Nights”. 
Please bring a small plate ….. 
 …. with something to share! 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

2020 Calendar 
 

Club Meetings are held on the  
2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month 

(except late December and January) 
commencing at 7.45pm and usually 
concluding around 9.45pm – 10pm 

 
Meetings are held at 

Brooklyn Community Hall 
Cypress Avenue, Brooklyn 

 
www.williamstowncameraclub.com.au 

www.facebook.com/williamstowncameraclub  
 
 

President : Neil Anderson 
0450 659 993 

president@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
 

Secretary : Gayle Tout 
0417 024 700 

secretary@williamstowncameraclub.com.au 
 


